

H  
SLP(C)No. 11372 OF 2005

ITEM No.MM-56

Court No. 3

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11372/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 19/01/2005 in CRP 2326/98(B)  
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

U.K.JAMAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PUNATHIL KARAPOYIL NAFEE SU AND ANR.  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

Date : 13/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner (s)  
Mr. M.K. Michael, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

No orders.

Sarita

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master