

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11372/2005

U.K. JAMAL  
(s)

Petitioner

VERSUS

PUNATHIL KARAPOYIL NAFEEESU AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for restoration)

Date: 22/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sreegesh M.K., Adv.

Mr. Mr. M.K. Michael, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. for restoration is allowed. The SLP is restore  
d  
to its original number.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
(PREM PRAKASH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER